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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 10 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
14.05.2016 - 18:45 Results
Estonian Records 3:53.95 STUKOLKIN Ivar URS Moscow (URS) 24.07.1980
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:05.76 ZIRK Kregor USK Riga (LAT) 30.05.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 4:02.68 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 6.03.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 4:02.68 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 6.03.2015
Aura Open Cup Records 4:12.16 STSEGLOV Mihhail EST Tartu 9.05.2015
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. STSEGLOV Mihhail 97 Spordiklubi Energia 4:13.64 653
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:33.98 32.12 250m: 2:37.71 31.79 350m: 3:43.04 32.64

100m: 1:01.86 31.95 200m: 2:05.92 31.94 300m: 3:10.40 32.69 400m: 4:13.64 30.60

2. SIIM Cevin Anders 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:23.55 582
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:34.14 32.59 250m: 2:40.29 33.72 350m: 3:49.41 35.17

100m: 1:01.55 31.96 200m: 2:06.57 32.43 300m: 3:14.24 33.95 400m: 4:23.55 34.14

3. ASPEGREN Henrik 99 Ullensakersvoemmerne 4:25.14 571
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:35.90 33.04 250m: 2:43.91 34.14 350m: 3:52.24 34.23

100m: 1:02.86 32.75 200m: 2:09.77 33.87 300m: 3:18.01 34.10 400m: 4:25.14 32.90

4. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:27.39 557
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:35.32 34.69 250m: 2:46.03 35.87 350m: 3:56.31 34.41

100m: 1:00.63 31.74 200m: 2:10.16 34.84 300m: 3:21.90 35.87 400m: 4:27.39 31.08

5. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 4:30.82 536
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:38.25 34.41 250m: 2:48.11 35.09 350m: 3:57.93 35.11

100m: 1:03.84 33.12 200m: 2:13.02 34.77 300m: 3:22.82 34.71 400m: 4:30.82 32.89

6. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:31.49 532
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:37.68 34.21 250m: 2:47.01 35.24 350m: 3:57.70 35.28

100m: 1:03.47 33.42 200m: 2:11.77 34.09 300m: 3:22.42 35.41 400m: 4:31.49 33.79

7. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:35.93 507
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:40.99 34.73 250m: 2:51.10 34.27 350m: 4:02.15 35.29

100m: 1:06.26 33.99 200m: 2:16.83 35.84 300m: 3:26.86 35.76 400m: 4:35.93 33.78

8. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:37.76 497
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:41.04 36.25 250m: 2:53.24 36.35 350m: 4:04.34 34.98

100m: 1:04.79 34.96 200m: 2:16.89 35.85 300m: 3:29.36 36.12 400m: 4:37.76 33.42

9. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:45.13 459
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:43.38 36.19 250m: 2:57.10 36.85 350m: 4:10.36 36.68

100m: 1:07.19 35.88 200m: 2:20.25 36.87 300m: 3:33.68 36.58 400m: 4:45.13 34.77

10. ROOSIMAA Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:47.91 446
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:44.42 37.38 250m: 2:58.55 36.79 350m: 4:12.54 36.83

100m: 1:07.04 35.90 200m: 2:21.76 37.34 300m: 3:35.71 37.16 400m: 4:47.91 35.37

11. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 4:48.44 444
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:44.82 36.92 250m: 2:59.32 37.02 350m: 4:13.31 36.67

100m: 1:07.90 36.14 200m: 2:22.30 37.48 300m: 3:36.64 37.32 400m: 4:48.44 35.13

12. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:50.03 436
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:43.29 36.67 250m: 2:57.30 37.46 350m: 4:13.29 38.14

100m: 1:06.62 35.66 200m: 2:19.84 36.55 300m: 3:35.15 37.85 400m: 4:50.03 36.74

13. TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:58.83 399
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:44.69 37.57 250m: 3:01.58 38.85 350m: 4:20.27 39.28

100m: 1:07.12 36.09 200m: 2:22.73 38.04 300m: 3:40.99 39.41 400m: 4:58.83 38.56

14. JOEORG Ian Adrian 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:01.04 390
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:47.45 38.34 250m: 3:05.64 39.16 350m: 4:24.16 38.97

100m: 1:09.11 36.83 200m: 2:26.48 39.03 300m: 3:45.19 39.55 400m: 5:01.04 36.88
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 10, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:06.46 370
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:50.05 40.26 250m: 3:11.52 40.52 350m: 4:31.32 39.39

100m: 1:09.79 37.95 200m: 2:31.00 40.95 300m: 3:51.93 40.41 400m: 5:06.46 35.14

16. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:07.50 366
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:52.08 40.07 250m: 3:12.05 40.26 350m: 4:31.57 39.39

100m: 1:12.01 37.88 200m: 2:31.79 39.71 300m: 3:52.18 40.13 400m: 5:07.50 35.93

17. HARJAKS Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 5:10.57 355
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:54.39 40.37 250m: 3:15.15 40.40 350m: 4:33.94 38.58

100m: 1:14.02 39.67 200m: 2:34.75 40.36 300m: 3:55.36 40.21 400m: 5:10.57 36.63

18. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 5:24.19 312
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:58.10 42.13 250m: 3:24.24 42.83 350m: 4:48.14 40.93

100m: 1:15.97 40.29 200m: 2:41.41 43.31 300m: 4:07.21 42.97 400m: 5:24.19 36.05

19. NIKOLTSUK Aleksei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 5:35.62 281
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:01.22 43.15 250m: 3:28.12 43.18 350m: 4:52.75 39.92

100m: 1:18.07 40.93 200m: 2:44.94 43.72 300m: 4:12.83 44.71 400m: 5:35.62 42.87

20. RAUTAPORRAS Eero 05 Nokian Pyry                   5:43.25 263
50m: 1:20.85 1:20.85 150m: 2:48.91 44.08 250m: 5:02.14 43.72

100m: 2:04.83 43.98 200m: 4:18.42 1:29.51 400m: 5:43.25 41.11

21. LIIV Aron 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:43.31 263
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 2:01.36 43.96 250m: 3:30.32 44.36 350m: 5:01.39 46.38

100m: 1:17.40 41.04 200m: 2:45.96 44.60 300m: 4:15.01 44.69 400m: 5:43.31 41.92

22. KUPIAINEN Topias 04 Nokian Pyry                   5:52.13 244
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:08.17 46.18 250m: 3:39.85 45.88 350m: 5:10.44 44.55

100m: 1:21.99 43.36 200m: 2:53.97 45.80 300m: 4:25.89 46.04 400m: 5:52.13 41.69

23. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 6:00.60 227
50m: 40.09 40.09 150m: 2:09.82 45.39 250m: 3:43.30 47.11 350m: 5:19.21 47.90

100m: 1:24.43 44.34 200m: 2:56.19 46.37 300m: 4:31.31 48.01 400m: 6:00.60 41.39

24. STAMM Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 6:02.66 223
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:09.24 47.92 250m: 3:45.40 49.23 350m: 5:20.76 47.77

100m: 1:21.32 43.98 200m: 2:56.17 46.93 300m: 4:32.99 47.59 400m: 6:02.66 41.90

25. SALMINEN Topi 04 Nokian Pyry                   6:45.55 159
50m: 43.62 43.62 150m: 2:25.11 51.82 250m: 4:09.72 52.90 350m: 5:55.58 53.51

100m: 1:33.29 49.67 200m: 3:16.82 51.71 300m: 5:02.07 52.35 400m: 6:45.55 49.97


